
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:17pm
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Event 151b: Masters Men 5  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 208 Chris LING (Randwick Botany CC) 2:17.348
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.644 22.644 (2)
Lap 2 15.945 38.590 (2)
Lap 3 15.794 54.385 (2)
Lap 4 16.220 1:10.605 (1)
Lap 5 16.539 1:27.144 (1)
Lap 6 16.697 1:43.842 (1)
Lap 7 16.867 2:00.709 (1)
Lap 8 16.639 2:17.348 (1)

2. 206 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:25.654 +8.306
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.713 21.713 (1)
Lap 2 15.832 37.546 (1)
Lap 3 16.310 53.856 (1)
Lap 4 17.020 1:10.876 (2)
Lap 5 17.868 1:28.745 (2)
Lap 6 18.584 1:47.329 (2)
Lap 7 19.030 2:06.360 (2)
Lap 8 19.293 2:25.654 (2)


